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

Features:

Finished Floor (Main): 758
Finished Floor (Above): 0
Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0
Finished Floor (Below): 0
Finished Floor (Basement): o 0
Finished Floor (Total): 758sq. ft.
Unfinished Floor: - 0
Grand Total: 758sq. ft.
Fir Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.
Suite: None

Basement:None

Crawl/Bsmt. Height: # of Levels: 1

# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 3

Floor Type Dimensions | Floor Type Dimensions Bathrooms
Main Living Room 10'0 x10'0 X Floor #Pcs
Main Bedroom 8'5 x8'5 X Main 3
Main Kitchen 10'0 x10'0 X

X X

X X

X X

X X

X X

X X

X X

X X

X X

X X
Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:

ByLaw Restrictions:

Listing Broker(s): Royal LePage Westside

Set on a prime 4,002 (32.97' x 121.4") corner lot in a charming, established neighbourhood, this property is steps to shops, cafes, parks, transit, and
top schools, with quick access to downtown, YVR, and Richmond. RM-8 zoning offers flexibility for future plans (buyer to confirm with CoV), making it
ideal for building, holding, or reimagining. Be part of what’s next in one of Vancouver’'s most connected westside communities — book your showing

today.

RED Full Public The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without
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verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.




Active
R3031206

Board: V
House/Single Family

Style of Home: 2 Storey

Construction: Frame - Wood
Exterior: Stucco

Foundation:  Concrete Perimeter
Renovations:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:
Fuel/Heating: Radiant
Outdoor Area: Fenced Yard
Type of Roof: Asphalt

R.I. Fireplaces:

Presented by:

Mylyne Santos PREC*

Mylyne & Associates
Stonehaus Realty Corp.
Phone: 604-723-2000
http://www.mylyne.com
info@mylyne.com

3494 LAUREL STREET
Vancouver West

Cambie

V5Z 3V2
Sold Date: If new, GST/HST inc?:
Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 6
Frontage(feet): 37.00 Bathrooms: 3
Frontage(metres): 11.28 Full Baths: 3
Depth / Size: 122 Half Baths: 0
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 4,514.00 Rear Yard Exp:
Lot Area (acres): 0.10 P.I.D.: 004-644-565
Flood Plain: No
View: No :
Complex/Subdiv:

First Nation Reserve:

Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

am
STONEHAUS

REALTY

Residential Detached
$2,850,000 (LP)

P 2

Original Price: $2,998,000
Approx. Year Built: 1986

Age: 39

Zoning: R1-1

Gross Taxes: $11,382.50
For Tax Year: 2024

Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
Tour:

Dist. to School Bus:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Sewer Type:  City/Municipal Water Supply: City/Municipal

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking: Garage; Double
Driveway Finish:
Dist. to Public Transit:
Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata

Reno. Year: Property Disc.: Yes

Rain Screen: Fixtures Leased: No :

Metered Water:

R.I. Plumbing: Fixtures Rmvd:

Floor Finish:

Legal: LOT 30, BLOCK 537, PLAN VAP1054, DL 472 NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

Amenities: Elevator

Site Influences: Central Location, Private Yard, Shopping Nearby

Features:

Finished Floor (Main): 1,365
Finished Floor (Above): 1,365
Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0
Finished Floor (Below): 0
Finished Floor (Basement): 0
Finished Floor (Total): 2,730sq. ft.
Unfinished Floor: 0
Grand Total: 2,730sq. ft.
Fir Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.
Suite: Unauthorized Suite

Basement:Full

Crawl/Bsmt. Height: # of Levels: 2

# of Kitchens: 2 # of Rooms: 14

Listing Broker(s): TRG The Residential Group Realty

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings

Floor Type Dimensions | Floor Type Dimensions Bathrooms
Main Living Room 16'8 x12'2 | Above Primary Bedroom 16'1 x 12'4 | Floor #Pcs
Main Dining Room 12'3 x11'8 X Main 4
Main Kitchen 11'3 x8'7 X Above 4
Main Eating Area 10'6 x7'0 X Above 4
Main Bedroom 10'3 x9'5 X

Main Bedroom 11'2 x9'2 X
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
Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata Land Lease Expiry Year:
Renovations: Reno. Year: Property Disc.: Yes
# of Fireplaces:0 R.I. Fireplaces: Rain Screen: Fixtures Leased: No :
Fireplace Fuel: Metered Water:
Fuel/Heating: Radiant R.I. Plumbing: Fixtures Rmvd:
Outdoor Area: Patio(s) & Deck(s)
Type of Roof: Asphalt Floor Finish:

Legal: LOT 89, BLOCK 7, PLAN VAP3501, DISTRICT LOT 321, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, AMD (SEE 42826L), TO BLK 11

Amenities:

Site Influences:

Features:
Finished Floor (Main): 1,642 Floor Type Dimensions | Floor Type Dimensions Bathrooms
Finished Floor (Above): 1,456 Main Living Room 15'10 x14'11| Below Nook 12'6 x 9'11 | Floor #Pcs
Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Main Foyer 8'7 x23'10| Below Sauna 5'5 x5'11 | Main 3
Finished Floor (Below): 1,770 Main Dining Room 14'11 x12'10| Below Bar Room 8'11 x 11'4 | Above 4
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Main Kitchen 14'11 x14'3 X Above 3
- Main Office 15'4 x10'3 X Above 3
Finished Floor (Total): 4,868sq. ft.| Main Kitchen 6'1x9'11 x Above 3
Unfinished Floor: 0 Above Bedroom 15'1 x14'2 X Below 3
Grand Total: 4,868sq. ft.| Above Bedroom 16'0 x13'0 X Below 3
Above Bedroom 12'10 x14'11 X Below 2
Fir Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.| Above Bedroom 12'7 x10'9 x
- Below Bedroom 15'0 x12'6 X
Suite: Below Bedroom 13'2x11'4 X
Basement:Full Below Recreation Room 17'4 x21'10 X
) Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height: # of Levels: 3 MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
# of Kitchens: 2 # of Rooms: 16 | By| aw Restrictions:

Listing Broker(s): Unilife Realty Inc.

RARE opportunity to own luxury living in Prestigious Kerrisdale neighbourhood! Priced to sell! This family home sits on on a large 118.52 x 60 ft lot
with south exposure and beautifully maintained gardens. Over 4,800 sq.ft. of exceptional craftsmanship including 6 bedrooms, gourmet kitchen with
Sub Zero/Wolf appliances, marble waterfall island, and custom built-ins. Upper level features 4 spacious ensuite bedrooms. Lower level includes a full
recreation area with wet bar, wine cellar, home theatre, sauna, and 2 additional ensuite bedrooms. Radiant heating, A/C, lane access. Walking
distance to Crofton House, close to St. George's, York House, UBC, Point Grey Secondary, parks, golf, and Kerrisdale Village. A truly rare opportunity.
Court order sale. open house sat, Nov 29 1 PM-3PM

RED Full Public The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real 12/01/2025 01:53 PM
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verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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Active 2502 W 36TH AVENUE Residential Detached
R3059400 Vancouver West $5,450,000 (LP)
Board: V MacKenzie Heights m
House/Single Family V6N 2P5 E7)
' : # Sold Date: If new, GST/HST inc?: Original Price: $5,999,000
Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 6 Approx. Year Built: 2008
Frontage(feet): 71.40 Bathrooms: 7 Age: 17
Frontage(metres): 21.76 Full Baths: 4 Zoning: RS
Depth / Size: 134.0 Half Baths: 3 Gross Taxes: $29,870.50
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 9,567.60 Rear Yard Exp: South For Tax Year: 2025
Lot Area (acres): 0.22 P.I.D.: 007-142-595 Tax Inc. Utilities?:
Flood Plain: Tour:
View: No :
Complex/Subdiv:

First Nation Reserve:
Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Sewer Type:  City/Municipal Water Supply: City/Municipal
Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt., Basement Entry Total Parking: 3 Covered Parking: 3 Parking Access: Lane
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Garage; Triple
Exterior: Stucco Driveway Finish:
Foundation:  Concrete Perimeter Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata Land Lease Expiry Year:
Renovations: Reno. Year: Property Disc.: No
# of Fireplaces:2 R.I. Fireplaces: Rain Screen: Fixtures Leased: No :
Fireplace Fuel: Natural Gas Metered Water:
Fuel/Heating: Natural Gas, Radiant R.I. Plumbing: Fixtures Rmvd: No :
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